





## A benefit for the Dysart High School Automotive Technology Program and SkillsUSA

All ages are invited to attend and to

participate!!

For more details, contact us via 🕻 E-mail: K.woods@dysart.org

Phone: (623) 876-7559 FAX: (623) 876-7929

Bring in your : Customs Imports Classical Toys (on/

Toys (on/off road vehicles)

Bikes & more

**ENTERTAINMENT** 

- **FOOD**
- **DRINKS**
- **SNACKS**

AND LOTS OF FUN!!



Location: Dysart High School campus

------

Date: **February 9, 2008** 

Event

Time: 10:30AM

Check in

Time: 8:30AM

Admission:

Guest pass-\$3

Participants:

Pre registration-\$15

On site registration- \$20

**Commercial Exhibit:** 

**Contact for pricing** 







## 2nd Annual Dysart High School Car Show Registration Form February 9, 2008

| Name      | Phone# ()                                  |
|-----------|--|
| Club Name | E-Mail                                     |
| Address   | Web Site                                   |
| City      | Type of Car                                |
| State     | How/Where did you hear about the car show? |
| Zip       |  |

Would you like to volunteer to judge? YES - NO

| Payments  | Quantity              | Cost    | Total Amount |
|---|-----------------------|---------|--------------|
| Registration Fee<br>(Early Entry)<br>(Before Feb. 2)      | 1                     | \$15.00 |              |
| 2nd car owned by group<br>(Early Entry)<br>(Before Feb.2) |                       | \$10.00 |              |
| Registration Fee<br>(On-Site)<br>(Feb. 9)                 | 1                     | \$20.00 |              |
| 2nd car owned by group<br>(On-Site)<br>(Feb. 9)           |                       | \$15.00 |              |
| Additional Cars<br>(Early Entry)                          |                       | \$10.00 |              |
| Additional Cars<br>(On-site)                              |                       | \$15.00 |              |
| <b>Commercial Venders</b>                                 |                       | \$50    |              |
|   | TOTAL AMOUNT<br>PAID: | CK#:    | \$           |

Please make checks
payable to:

Dysart High School
SkillsUSA

And mail with
registration to:
11425 N. Dysart
Road Attn: K. Woods
(Auto Shop) El
Mirage, AZ 85335

Commercial Exhibits/ venders, please contact Mr. Woods for more information @: (623) 876-7559 OR kurt.woods@dysart.com

**HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT:** In consideration of the acceptance of the right to participate, by execution of this entry form, I hereby release and discharge The Dysart High School Car Show, and all other sponsors of The Dysart High School Car Show and their officers, employees, directors, agents, representatives, and anyone else connected with the management, promotion or presentation of The Dysart High School Car Show from any and all known or unknown damages, injuries or losses, judgments and/or claims form any cause that may be suffered by any entrant, participant to his or her person or property. Further, each entrant expressly agrees to indemnify all the foregoing entities, firms, persons and bodies form any and all liability occasioning or resulting from the conduct of any entrant, participants or spectators assisting or cooperating with entrant under the direction or control of entrant. Further, I agree that any photos or videos of me or my property as a result of this event may be used promotionally or for sale.

| Agree to and Signed By: | Date: |
|-------------------------|-------|